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Total Fat 489 62%
Saturated Fat 23g 114%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 140mg 47%
Peanut Butter Pie 10” o 2000 2
Total Carbohydrate 489 18%
MFG# 33160'000 Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
UPC#: 815069004803 Total Sugars 329
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
e Description: Peanut butter-cream cheese mousse in an Protein 69 12%
Oreo crust finished with whipped cream rosettes, toasted | S
Vitamin D 3.1mcg 15%
peanuts, and chocolate glaze. )
. Calcium 40mg 4%
e Ingredients: Heavy Cream (Heavy Cream, Carrageenan,
Less Than 0.9% Mono And Diglycerides) (Milk), Oreo Iron 1.9mg 10%
Crumb (Unbleached Enriched Flour Wheat Flour, Niacin, [potassium omg 0%

Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate Vitamin B1,
Riboflavin Vitamin B2, Folic Acid, Sugar, Canola Oil, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, High
Fructose Corn Syrup, Leavening (Baking Soda and/or Calcium Phosphate, Salt, Soy Lecithin,
Chocolate, Artificial Flavor), Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk And Cream, Cheese Culture,
Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gums, Xanthan Gum) (Milk), Butter (Pasteurized Cream,
Starter, Natural Flavorings, Lactic Acid, Starter Distillate, Culturoma) (Milk), Powder Sugar*
Non-GMO (Pure Cane Sugar, Corn Starch), Peanut Butter* Non-GMO (Peanuts, Sugar,
Palm Oil, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Salt, Molasses.) (Soybeans, Tree Nuts), Granulated Sugar,
Whole Milk (Milk, Ascorbic Acid Vitamin C, Vitamin D3) (Milk), Peanuts (Tree Nuts),
Semi-Sweet Chocolate Callet* Non-GMO (Unsweetened Chocolate, Sugar, Cocoa Butter,
Soy Lecithin an Emulsifier), Natural Vanilla Flavor) (Milk, Soybeans), Light Corn Syrup*
Non-GMO (Corn Syrup, Salt, Vanilla Extract (Vanilla Beans, Water, Ethyl Alcohol), Water,
Cocoa Powder Processed With Alkali* Non-GMO (Soybeans), Rum.

e Major Allergens: Soy, Wheat, Eggs, Milk, Peanuts.

e Storage Temperature & Shelf Life: The product will keep frozen for 12 months at 0 °F. After
taking the product out of the freezer, the product will keep for 7 days at 36 °F for best results.
If product is kept for more than 7 days at 36 °F, the product may dry out and the quality
could deteriorate.

This product is produced in a facility that processes wheat, milk, eggs, soy, peanuts and tree nuts
(almonds, cashews, coconuts, hazelnuts, macadamia nuts, pecans, pistachios and walnuts).




